G.-1. 09-0152

H. CITY MANAGER ITEMS

H.-1. 09-0140 A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables authorizing the award of the Rotary Park 

Centennial Renovation to BMA Construction Inc. pursuant to Section 2-828 of the 

Procurement Code, in the amount of $100,562.00 (One Hundred Thousand Five 

Hundred Sixty Two).  (Project to be funded by the Miami-Dade General Obligation Bond 

Fund.)

A Resolution of the City of Coral Gables authorizing the award of Security Guard 

Services to PM Security Service, Inc. pursuant to Section 2-828 of the Procurement 

Code for Security Guard Services Invitation to Bid (IFB) 2008-12-19 in the amount of 

$11.80 per hour, per guard not to exceed $224,200 (Two Hundred Twenty Four 

Thousand Two Hundred Dollars) per year which includes standard shifts, holidays and 

special assignments.  Further authorizing the City Manager to execute a two (2) year 

contract with an option to renew for three (3) additional (1) year periods. (Funded by the 

Public Facilities Fund.)

[...]

Fund).

Resolution of the City of Coral Gables authorizing the award of Parking Cashier 

Services contract to Impark pursuant to Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code for 

Parking Cashier Services Request for Proposal (RFP) 2008-12-01 in the amount 

$297,286.58 (Two Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six Dollars 

and Fifty Eight Cents) per year.  Further authorizing the City Manager to execute a 

three (3) year contract with an option to renew for two (2) additional one (1) year 

periods. (Deferred from the February 24, 2009, March 10, 2009 and March 24, 2009